+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Aegean SFC 180H
A range of fan coil units suitable for all kinds of
commercial applications, from restaurants and hotels
to office developments, with the ability to rapidly heat
and cool large areas with much greater efficiency than
other similar heating and cooling systems
Features

and cool large areas with much greater efficiency than
other similar heating and cooling systems
Ordering guide
Listed below are the basic models.
For all other variants please visit our website for the most up to date information.
Description Weight (Kg) Product code
Aegean SFC 180
Aegean SFC180EC/10 40 HPAE20000
Aegean SFC180EC/20 60 HPAE20001
Aegean SFC180EC/30 76 HPAE20002
Aegean SFC180EC/40 86 HPAE20003
Electrical data - Wiring diagram
Dimensions
Units are handed against direction of
airflow. Units shown are right handled.
Unit size A B Wt(kg)
 18010 870 1057 40
 18020 1320 1507 60
 18030 1620 1807 76
 18040 1920 2107 86
Unit size Standard spigot locations
 18010 A-2
 18020 A-3
 18030 A-3-5
 18040 A-3-5-B
Airflow
direction
600
910
90
H
C
Electrical
Controls
Enclosure
Drip tray
Heating
Cooling
Condensate
Flow
Return
95
63
60
135
40
21
A
B
All blanks and
spigots can be
supplied to your
requirements.
These are
interchangeable
if required on site.
200
180250 250
275 275275
300 300 300
350350 350 350
54
40
30
20
10 B
B
B